10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

NOMBRES

JAVIER CORONEL QUINTERO

SANDRA VIVIANA HERRERA

LUIS NOVOA BALLESTEROS

RICHARD FIDEL AROCHA CUJIA

LUIS GERARDO MARTINEZ BERMUDEZ
ANDRES QUINTERO CUELLO

JHON CARDONA DE ANGEL

RAFAEL DAVID ALVAREZ ORTIZ
ANDRES CASTILLO DE ANGEL

JHON CUBILLOS ARDILA

EDILBERTO RAFAEL JIMENEZ BOLANOS
JEFFERSON SAYAS OSORIO
FERNANDO MIGUEL DAZA REYES
YONAR EDUARDO VASQUEZ ORTIZ
RICARDO ANDRES ROJAS ALVEAR

LUIS DAVID GUERRERO CASTILLA
EDINSON PEREZ GARAY

EDILBERTO DIAZ ACOSTA

RICARDO CASTRO CARO

DEILMAR JOSE MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ
ESNEIDER PEREZ TAPIA

WILMER GARCIA MOLINA

CAMILO GONZALEZ VILLA

LUIS MIGUEL CONTRERAS AGUILAR

ALFONSO LOZANO DE ANGEL

TIPO DE
SANGRE

A+

O+

O+

A+

O+

O+

A+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

A+

A+

O+

A+

B+

O+

O+

AB+

O+

O+

O+

O+

A+

7cm

TIRE

JAVIER CORONEL

3cm

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

NOMBRES

LUIS CARLOS SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
SIERRA MENESES GREGORIO
JOSE ANGEL VANEGAS GUTIERREZ

LUIS FERNANDO MEZA MERCADO

RAFAEL RICARDO CANTILLO BALLESTEROS

CARLOS POLO MUNOZ

NAVARRO MOJICA JOSE
CARLOS ALBERTO AVENDANO MOVILLA

ROBERTO CASTRILLO MARTINEZ
JAIR YOVANIS MARTINEZ NOBLES
NILSON MELENDEZ FLOREZ
LEOPOLDO GARCIA CASTANEDA
DILSON RODRIGUEZ RINCON

MARCOS ANTONIO BELTRAN VEGA

DANIEL ENRIQUE SERNA GUARDIA

MARTINEZ MENDOZA SERGIO
CARLOS JULIO ESCOBAR LOPEZ

VICTOR JULIO MORALES QUIROZ
MORON CALDERON LUIS

OMAR DAVID HERRERA FERNANDEZ
JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ MADRID
JORGE ALBERTO LARA GARCIA

TORRES CUELLO ANDRES

YALEIDIS KATHERINE QUICENO PENA

JHOINNER RAFAEL RIVADENEIRA FERREIRA

TIPO DE
SANGRE

O+
B+
A+

O+

A+

O+

A+

A-

A+
A+
O+
O+
A+

O+

B+

A+
A+

O+
O+
O+
B+
O+

A+

O+



